
2026 Science Olympiad 
February 28th, 2026​

LA Regional Tournament - Rio Hondo College 

Scheduled Events​ Schedule of Events​ ​ ​ Revised 2/16/26[10:02 PM] 

Event & Division Room 07:15​
08:15 

08:30​
09:30 

09:45​
10:45 

11:00​
12:00 

12:15​
01:15 

01:30​
02:30 

02:45​
03:45 

05:30​
07:30 

Anatomy & Physiology C A 218 
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S​
T​
R​
A​
T​
I​
O​
N 

C01-10 C11-20 C21-30 C31-40 C41-51 C52-62 

A​
W​
A​
R​
D​
S 

Astronomy C A 213 C21-30 C31-40 C41-51 C52-62 C01-10 C11-20 
Chemistry Lab C S 325 C31-40 C41-51 C52-62 C01-10 C11-20 C21-30 
Circuit Lab C S 336 C41-51 C52-62 C01-10 C11-20 C21-30 C31-40 
Codebusters C   A 212 C11-20 C21-30 C31-40 C41-51 C52-62 C01-10 
Designer Genes C S 209 C52-62 C01-10 C11-20 C21-30 C31-40 C41-51 
Disease Detectives C S 229 C11-20 C21-30 C31-40 C41-51 C52-62 C01-10 
Dynamic Planet C S 236 C41-51 C52-62 C01-10 C11-20 C21-30 C31-40 
Engineering CAD C A 211 C01-10 C11-20 C21-30 C31-40 C41-51 C52-62 
Entomology C A 224 C21-30 C31-40 C41-51 C52-62 C01-10 C11-20 
Experimental Design C A 207 C21-30 C31-40 C41-51 C52-62 C01-10 C11-20 
Forensics C S 331 C01-10 C11-20 C21-30 C31-40 C41-51 C52-62 
Machines C S 203 C31-40 C41-51 C52-62 C01-10 C11-20 C21-30 
Materials Science C S 224 C52-62 C01-10 C11-20 C21-30 C31-40 C41-51 
Remote Sensing C S 303 C11-20 C21-30 C31-40 C41-51 C52-62 C01-10 
Rocks and Minerals C S 334 C52-62 C01-10 C11-20 C21-30 C31-40 C41-51 
Water Quality C S 221 C41-51 C52-62 C01-10 C11-20 C21-30 C31-40 

Self-Scheduled Events 

Event & Division Room 07:15​
08:15 

08:30​
09:30 

09:45​
10:45 

11:00​
12:00 

12:15​
01:15 

01:30​
02:30 

02:45​
03:45 

05:30​
07:30 

Boomilever C S 211  Sign Up Online  

Bungee Drop C 
Student Services 
Building Patio 

Impound Sign Up Online 

Electric Vehicle C PE 139 Impound Sign Up Online 
Helicopter C S 223  Sign Up Online 
Hovercraft C Gym Impound Sign Up Online 
Robot Tour C Gym Impound Sign Up Online 

 


