



2026 Science Olympiad



February 28th, 2026

LA Regional Tournament - Rio Hondo College

Scheduled Events

Schedule of Events

Revised 2/16/26[10:02 PM]

Event & Division	Room	07:15 08:15	08:30 09:30	09:45 10:45	11:00 12:00	12:15 01:15	01:30 02:30	02:45 03:45	05:30 07:30
Anatomy & Physiology C	A 218	R E G I S T R A T I O N	C01-10	C11-20	C21-30	C31-40	C41-51	C52-62	A W A R D S
Astronomy C	A 213		C21-30	C31-40	C41-51	C52-62	C01-10	C11-20	
Chemistry Lab C	S 325		C31-40	C41-51	C52-62	C01-10	C11-20	C21-30	
Circuit Lab C	S 336		C41-51	C52-62	C01-10	C11-20	C21-30	C31-40	
Codebusters C	A 212		C11-20	C21-30	C31-40	C41-51	C52-62	C01-10	
Designer Genes C	S 209		C52-62	C01-10	C11-20	C21-30	C31-40	C41-51	
Disease Detectives C	S 229		C11-20	C21-30	C31-40	C41-51	C52-62	C01-10	
Dynamic Planet C	S 236		C41-51	C52-62	C01-10	C11-20	C21-30	C31-40	
Engineering CAD C	A 211		C01-10	C11-20	C21-30	C31-40	C41-51	C52-62	
Entomology C	A 224		C21-30	C31-40	C41-51	C52-62	C01-10	C11-20	
Experimental Design C	A 207		C21-30	C31-40	C41-51	C52-62	C01-10	C11-20	
Forensics C	S 331		C01-10	C11-20	C21-30	C31-40	C41-51	C52-62	
Machines C	S 203		C31-40	C41-51	C52-62	C01-10	C11-20	C21-30	
Materials Science C	S 224		C52-62	C01-10	C11-20	C21-30	C31-40	C41-51	
Remote Sensing C	S 303		C11-20	C21-30	C31-40	C41-51	C52-62	C01-10	
Rocks and Minerals C	S 334		C52-62	C01-10	C11-20	C21-30	C31-40	C41-51	
Water Quality C	S 221	C41-51	C52-62	C01-10	C11-20	C21-30	C31-40		

Self-Scheduled Events

Event & Division	Room	07:15 08:15	08:30 09:30	09:45 10:45	11:00 12:00	12:15 01:15	01:30 02:30	02:45 03:45	05:30 07:30
Boomilever C	S 211		Sign Up Online						
Bungee Drop C	Student Services Building Patio	Impound	Sign Up Online						
Electric Vehicle C	PE 139	Impound	Sign Up Online						
Helicopter C	S 223		Sign Up Online						
Hovercraft C	Gym	Impound	Sign Up Online						
Robot Tour C	Gym	Impound	Sign Up Online						